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DUNNALA RAMESH BABU 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 

Bhimavaram Institute of Engineering & Technology 
Near Swamy Jnananda Ashram, Pennada, Bhimavaram-534243 

mancUl ear -In & E d. d · h F. . I Y 201718 come xuen 1ture urmsz t e 
Income/ Exuenditure Amount lin Lakhs) 

Income 
Toti.on Fee 
Miscellaneous & Other Income 
Total 
Revenue Emenditnre 
Salaries Teaching & Non- Teaching 
Infrastructure Aumnentation 
Phvsical Facilities 
Academic Facilities 
Facoltv Seminar/W orkshon Conference 
Other Exnenses 
Total 
Total Exoenditure Incmred excluding salarv dming the year 

377.65 
204.25 
581.90 

186.56 
62.44 
44.44 
18.34 
0.21 

95.10 
407.09 
220.54 
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DUNNALA RAMESH BABU 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 

l , 

Bhimavaram Institute of Engineering & Technology 
Near Swamy Jnananda Ashram, Pennada, Bhimavaram-534243 

Income & Expenditure during the Financial Year 2018-19 
Amount {In Lakhs) Income/ Exoenditure 

Income 158.22 
TutionFee 90.51 
Miscellaneous & Other Income 248.73 
Total 
Revenue Exnenditure 
Salari.csT · .. & Non- Teacbmg 

160.73 

1nfrastroctme ~· tan.on 64.26 
41.73 

Phvsical Facilities 16.57 
Academic Facilities 
Faculty Seminar/Workshoo Conference 

0.26 
8028 

Other Exoenses 363.83 
Total 
Total Exoenditure Incurred excluding salaries durinp; the vear 203.10 

.. ta._, 
Dr. KOPPARTHI SURESH 

PRINCIPAL. 
I BHIMAVARAM INSTITUTE Of 
· ENGINEER.ING & TECHNOLOGY l. 

D.No. 1-154, Sivalayam Street, KANURU, 
VIJAYAWADA -· 520 007, A.P. 
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DUNNAll1:·RAMESH BABU 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 

Date :.c:>3/o3~ 

Bhimavaram Institute of Engineering & Technology 
Near Swamy Jnananda Ashram, Pennada, Bhimavaram-534243 

Income & Expenditure during the Financial Year 2019-20 
Amount(ln Lakbs) Income/ Exnenditure 

Income ; 

TutionFee 
Miscellaneous & Other Income 
Total 

. Revenue Exoenditure 
SalaricsT .. & Non- Teaching 
lnfrastmctore .A nnm...,tati.on 
Phvsical Facilities 
Academic Facilities 
Facultv Seminar/Workshop Conference 
Olhe:r fu:oenses 
Total 
Total Exoenditme Incurred excludin2 salarv dwin2 the year 

' i 

I... 

291.93 
84.93 

376.86 

176.14 
54.11 
30.00 
16.88 
0.26 

72.47 
349.86 
173.72 

ta) 
Dr. KOPPARTHI SURESH 

PRINCIPAL 
BHIMAVARAM INSTITUTE OF 
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

D.No. 1-154, Sivalayam Street, KANURU ,. 
VIJAYAWADA - 520 007, A.P. 
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DUNNALA RAMESH BABU 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 

Date ,_})J,I~~ 

\! t• 

Bhimavaram Institute of Engineering & Technology 
Near Swamy Jnananda Ashram, Pennada, Bhimavaram-5~4243 

Income & Expenditure during the Financial Year 2020-21 
Income/ Expenditure Amount (In Lakhs) 

Income 
TutionFee 
Miscellaneous & Other Income 
Total 
Revenue Expenditure 
Salaries Teachinsz'& Non- Teaching 
Infrastructure Augmentation 
Physical Facilities 
Academic Facilities 
Facultv Seminar/Workshop Conference 
Other Expenses 
Total 
Total Exnenditure Incurred excluding salaries during the year 

222.17 
43.19 

265.36 

140.03 
34.14 
21.73 
18.95 
0.17 

49.99 
265.01 
124.99 

t~ 
Dr. KOPPARTHISURESH 

PRINCIPAL 
BHIMAVARAM INSTITUTE OF 
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

D.No. 1-154, Sivalayam Street, KANURU, 
VIJAYAWADA - 520 007, A.P . 
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DUNNALI RAMESH BABU 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 

Date :fil~)~-
, . 

Bhimavaram Institut~ of Engineering & Technology . 
Near Swamy Jnananda Ashram, Pennada, Bhimavaram-534243 

Income & Expenditure during the Financial Year 2021-22 
Amount {In Lakhs) 

Income/ Exnenditure 
Income 
TutionFee 
Miscellaneous & Other Income 
Total 
Revenue Exoenditure 
Salaries Tpjlclnru!: & Non- Teachiruz 
Infrastroctm'e Aw1;mentation 
Phvsical Facilities 
Academic Facilities 
Facultv Seminar/Workshoo Conference 
Other Expenses 
Total 
Total Exoenditure Incurred excludin2 salaries during the vear 

268.63 
16.83 

285.46 

184.09 
37.04 
20.87 
24.88 
0.19 

54.94 
322.0I · 
137.92 

t~ 
Dr. KOPPARTHISURESH 

PRINCIPAL 
BHIMAVARAM INSTITUTE OF 
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

D.No. 1-154, Sivalayam Street, KANURU, 
VIJAYAWA(JA - 520 007, A.P. 
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